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Ticket No. Name

2 Karen Thomas
B Duncan Gibb
5 lain Macklam
6 Chris Blake
12 Martin Tyte
13 Darren Marsh
15 Der Aust
17 Paul Edworthy
18 Matthew Gilbert
19 Arthur Mcmahon
22 Adrian Smith
23 Paul Byrnes
24 Lee Murray
26 Sam Varnam
27 Martyn Armstrong
28 Der Aust
32 Jon Pavord
33 John Cushnahan
35 Meirion Roberts
36 James Mcewan
37 Rob Lettice
41 Lee Graeme
43 Charlie Norris
46 Ben Nelson
49 Stephen Evans
50 Matthew Challinor
51 Stuart Buttimer
53 James Craggs
54 James Cotton
57 Fraser Retson
58 Jamie Christie-henry
59 Simon Smallwood

Total: 866 < Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

60
61
63
66
69
70
72
73
76
78
80
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
96
97
98
100
103
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
115

Name

Ben Miller
David North
Paul Cooper
Stuart Clegg
James Ellis
Paul Watson

Tony Mansfield
Dominic Curran
Daniel Wood
Richard Headen
Sean Mcnamee
Richard Francis
Oliver Fenton
Toby Wratten

Nick Woolf

Jason Brown
Shane Lewis-stirling
Ally Kale
Miles Brandrick
Michael White
Larry Cluness
Adrian Chapman
Timothy Smith
Robbie Sutherland
Alastair Moore
Kevin Harding
Martin Tyte
Joshua Digby
Adrian Treharne
Daniel Jones
Andrew Hoban

Barry Stewart

Ticket No.

118
119
120
123
124
125
126
127
131
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
146
149
150
152
154
156
157
160
163
164
165
166
167
171
172

Peugeot 309 GTI Goodwood

Name

Andrew Pritchard
Donna Mcgowan
Philip Orchard
Mike Hoysted
Andrew Clarke
James Mcewan
Liam Chartan
Andrew Rea
Scott Salmon
Michael Cartney
Paul Guild
Sam Varnam
Ben Nelson
Coral Davies
Chris Blake
Jay Parks
Chris Blake
David Quigg
Michael Black
Andrew Clarke
Goodfellow Michael
Daniel Monks
Michael Gow
Jonathan Payne
Wesley Potter
Lee Stables
Chris Blake
Liam Bolton
Sam Harris
Matthew Flaherty
Adrian Fuller
John Slee
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Ticket No.

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
185
187
191
192
193
195
196
197
199
201
203
206
207
208
209
210
213
215
216
217
220
221

Total: 866

Name

Craig Smith
Matthew Meller
David Knowles
Leigh Kennedy

Carl Green

Martin Foot
Matt Gooderson

Liam Chartan
Kevin Butterworth
Charlie Norris
Amy Catterson
Will Finch
Damien Barron

Coral Davies

Bryn Jones

lain Maclean
Liam Thomas
Richard Headen

Andrew Rea
Simon Glackin

Robert Newsome
Dominic Curran

Isaac Brydon

Olly Derham

Hugh Fraser

Daniel Weed

John Baker
Steven Duchan

Zak Boseley

Jason Brown
Craig Mcbride

Paul Paul

Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
240
241
242
243
244
245
248
250
251
252
254
257
258
260
261
263
265
267

Name

Gregor Arnott
Alastair Smith
Simon Gillespie
Peter Nash
Martin Tyte
Martin Tyte
Carl Smith
Daniel Wilkins
Mark Young
Andrew Pritchard
David Prendergast
Innes Mackay
Lee Pilsworth
James Lupson
John Percival
Darren Macdonald
Dominic Curran
Paul O Sullivan
Brian Smith
Andrew Pritchard
Dan Hunt
Marc Daffern
Mark Crossland
David Quigg
Ben Schroter
Andrew Clarke
Andy York
Brian Foster
Zak Boseley
Matt Ducker
Nick Reagen
Richard Metcalfe

Ticket No.

268
269
270
276
279
282
283
285
289
290
291
293
294
299
304
305
306
307
309
311
314
315
316
318
319
321
322
324
325
326
327
330

Peugeot 309 GTI Goodwood

Name

Isaac Brydon
Sam Varnam
David Parsey
Martin Lalor
Emma Pilley
Andy Griffiths
Adam Harber
John Tunstead
Billy Mitchell
Stephen Voss
Andrew Pritchard
Peter Craggs
Ashley Brown
Charlie Norris
Michael Mccarthy
Steven Munsey
Joey Kinsella
Neil Gooding
Alex Harrison
Andrew Pritchard
Michael Black
Martin Tyte
Martin Lalor
Paul Mabley
Martin Hitchen
Matt Harrison
Andrew Mcdonald
Matt Gooderson
Michael Fadian
James Mcewan
Rob Stevenson

Michael Barber
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
331 Dominic Curran 382 John Cooper 430 Jordan Bailey
332 Mark Ford 383 James Mcewan 431 Martin Barker
333 Abdulhafiz Ali 384 Jason Carter 435 Sam Caldwell
335 Shane Mccudden 387 Der Aust 436 Gareth Evans
336 Jason Ramsey 392 Thomas Thomson 439 Leigh Garrett
340 Simon Ball 393 Ashley Kitching 440 Jason Evans
341 Alan Gibson 394 Joe Mardon 441 Carl Green
342 Lee Graeme 395 Luke Young 444 Martin Tyte
345 Kev Hope 396 lan Mcgaan 445 Dominic Curran
346 John Berry 397 Coral Davies 450 Marshall Davies
347 Ally Kale 398 Neal Burden 451 James Christie
348 Andrew Fairest 399 Phil Tong 452 Craig Marks
350 Marc Haywood 400 Niall O Brien 456 Mark Rea
352 Matthew Jones 403 Sam Varnam 457 Liam Johnson
353 Jamie Napthine 404 Des Denniston 458 Scott Gray
354 Phil Moran 407 Arthur Mcmahon 459 Simon Shire
356 Michael Mills 408 Kurtis Depledge 460 Roddy Kennedy
358 Paul Gray 409 Kevin Butterworth 461 Sam Varnam
360 Satminder Dayal 410 Chris Ross 464 John Thomson
364 Willie Milne 411 Michael Mcclurg 465 Jamie Costello
366 Jonathan Eddies 412 Charlie Norris 466 Malcolm Clark
367 Stephanie Holmes 413 James Dean 467 John Grimes
368 Louis Smart 414 Lee Pointer 470 Ainsley Brader
369 Jay Parks 415 James Mcewan 472 Andrew Toogood
370 Sean Mcshane 416 Carl Green 474 Colin Chapman
371 Michael Gow 419 Mr Jamie Brown 476 Andrew Clarke
373 Ashley Kitching 420 Trigger T 477 Paul Turner
375 Simon Gillespie 422 Joseph Sheppard 478 John Robertshaw
377 Craig Haywood 424 Michael Wainwright 479 Robert Pemberton
378 Nick Reagen 426 Jason Thorne 481 lain Campbell
379 Dominic Curran 427 Nick Reagen 484 Edward O&€™connor
381 Christopher Clark 429 Vincent Dwyer 485 Jason Brown

Total: 866 « Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm Page 3 of 10
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Ticket No. Name

489 Harry Gimbert
492 James Mcewan
494 Martin Darren
498 Owen Allcock
499 Mark Bloom
501 Samantha Green
503 Michael White
506 lain Richards
508 Phil Jacobs
509 Adrian Keywood
510 Tom Lowe
513 Ciaran Dallas
514 Ben Nelson
515 Jay Parks
516 Mark King
517 Paul Vickery
520 Greig Knox
522 Andrew Pritchard
524 Liam Dixon
525 Alan Gibson
526 Adrian Fletcher
527 Matt Gooderson
529 Jim Bishop
530 Adrian Fuller
531 James Bull
533 lan Benjafield
537 Steven Duchan
538 lan Rooney
542 Neil Westwood
543 Dominic Curran
545 Gareth Thom
547 Miles Brandrick

Total: 866 < Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

549
551
555
556
557
558
559
561
562
564
566
567
568
569
571
574
575
578
579
580
581
582
583
585
587
588
590
591
592
593
594
600

Name

Craig Ball
Ranson Richardson
Lisa Anderson
Adrian Treharne
Daniel Muir
Der Aust
Andrew Hirst
Deec Dorrington
Chris Wilson
Tamsyn Mallett
Andrew West
Kevin Weeks
Stephen Armstrong
Jay Parks
Chris Blake
Charlie Norris
Gordon Hulmes
Mark O'connor
Carl Green
Ashley Moulds
Declan Connon
Paul Vickery
Matthew Meller
Alan Challinor
Alastair Moore
Mark Roberts
Carl Green
Michael White
Jordan Nortcliffe
Matt Gooderson
Alanturner1957
Trigger T

Ticket No.

602
603
605
607
610
612
614
615
617
619
620
621
623
625
626
627
629
630
631
632
634
637
638
639
641
642
643
645
646
648
651
653

Peugeot 309 GTI Goodwood

Name

Adam Davidson
Michael Parry
Alex Duckworth
Mark Fraser
Tristan Barry
Callum Taylor
Jay Parks
Stacy Mason
Carl Warner
Chris Blake
James Mcewan
Jamie Buckett
Lee Paton
Zak Boseley
Brian Foster
Ryan Doyle
Richard Nadin
Mark Harvey
Stuart Ratcliffe
Robbie Sutherland
John Wilson
David Morrall
Reece Hampton
James Craggs
Carl Wyatt
Paul Ellis
Chris Blake
Martin Hitchen
Steve Slack
Samantha Green
Geoff Parry
Richard Metcalfe
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656 Adrian Bevan
658 Adam Wilmott
659 Duncan Bryant
660 Tim Ramsay
661 Trigger T
663 Andrew Fairest
664 John Perry
665 Neil James
669 Mark Young
670 Robert Taylor
673 Colin Chapman
678 Kurtis Depledge
679 Lisa Anderson
681 Dominic Curran
683 Richard Mccrackle
685 Callum Bennett
689 Joseph Mcvicker
690 Nathan Mcmanus
697 Andrew Fairest
698 Joseph Burnham
699 Ben Phoenix
700 Fraser Retson
702 Simon Gore
706 Aaron Patterson
707 Steven Daly
714 Warren Crampton
715 Steven Hanley
716 Dominic Curran
717 Robert Teasdale
718 Lee Williams
719 James Hayes
720 Der Aust

Total: 866 < Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

721
724
725
727
728
731
733
734
736
737
738
739
741
742
743
746
747
748
750
752
753
755
756
757
759
760
761
763
764
768
769
770

Name

Kyle Smart
David Drummond
Luke Webber
Mark Adamson
Paul Cruickshanks
David Mcgill
John Gallagher
Jonathan Haycocks
Mark Hopkins
Wayne Rogers
Carl Green
Michael Turnbull
Richard Anness
Darren Finney
David Burke
Michael Black
lain Dickinson
Francis Mulvihill
Robert Cutler
Colin Chapman
Andrew Biggs
Christopher Donlan
Der Aust
Gareth Nevin
Charlie Norris
Ashley Walker
Michael Vaughan
Stewart Macleod
Simon Smallwood
James Bell
Arron Palmer

James Ohara

Ticket No.

771
773
775
776
77
779
781
782
783
784
786
787
788
791
796
797
798
800
801
802
803
805
808
810
812
815
816
817
818
819
821
825

Peugeot 309 GTI Goodwood

Name

Scott Greig
Zak Boseley
Carl Green
Martyn Armstrong
James Horne
Graeme Kellett
Mark Green
Chris Blake
Nik Davies
Robert Taylor
Symon Hall
Stefen Courtenay
Simon Burden
James Mcewan
James Mcewan
Mark Bicknell
Neil Martin
Mark Young
Neil Parrish
Lee Dearing
Mark Williams
Dominic Curran
James Brown
Matt Gooderson
Alan Gibson
Arthur Mcmahon
Michael Gunn
Alex Kemp
Marc Waller
Michael Mills
Zak Boseley
Anthony Seedall
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Ticket No. Name

826 Colin Stubbs
831 Carl Smith
832 Andrew West
833 James Mcewan
836 Steven Houghton
837 Ashley Moulds
840 Andrew Cook
842 Matt Raworth
845 Gordon Bickerton
846 Lee Eynon
847 Sam Harris
850 Dominic Curran
851 Jeremy Hughes
853 James Mcewan
854 Jamie Bunting
855 Charlie Norris
856 Phil Rimmer
857 Thomas Thomson
858 Chris Wright
863 Matthew Meller
864 Andrew Pritchard
865 Nick Reagen
866 Gordon Macleod
869 Matt Elkin
870 Kevin Pegg
872 Jason Thorne
873 John Percival
874 Jamie Costello
875 Edwin Mcgee
876 Kevin Herd
878 Daniel Lawson
879 Mark Rea

Total: 866 < Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

882
884
889
891
893
894
897
898
899
902
903
906
907
908
909
910
913
915
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
926
927
929
931
932
933
934

Name

Jaimes Collins
Matthew Warn
Gordon Grieve
Mat Catterall
Michael Domigan
Owen Allcock
Thomas Thomson
James Mitchell
Stewart Poole
Christopher Mansfield
Mat Catterall
Paul Edworthy
Gordon Macdonald
Rodnick.vassallo
Tim Crisp
Stephen Ord
Wezley Taylor
Lee Buckingham
Paul Cruickshanks
Stuart Smith
Der Aust
Dennis Thompson
Alastair Moore
Craig Barton
Stephen Voss
Chris Blake
Phil Gannon
Andrew Pritchard
Der Aust
Simon Jones
Neil Dean

Andrew Kilgariff

Ticket No.

938
940
942
943
944
947
949
950
955
957
958
960
963
964
965
966
968
969
976
977
978
979
984
986
988
993
995
996
997
998
999

1004

Peugeot 309 GTI Goodwood

Name

Alan Gibson
Martin Tyte
Mark Deall

Andrew Pritchard
Martin Tyte

Charlie Norris
Imran Rafiq
Paul Mudd

Alex Pugsley

Adrian Mccarthy
Martin Mcconaghy

Robert Taylor

Kieran Prout

Paul Nichols

Christopher Turner
Mark Boyle

Lee Williams

Zak Boseley

John Gilmour

Andrew Cameron

Tom Marshall

Luke Burton
Dominic Curran
Scott Middleton

Rich Holton
Dore Samantha

Andrew Pritchard
Tommy Hartman
Matt Gooderson
Scott Wiseman
Mark Rea
David Shek
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Ticket No.

1005
1006
1007
1009
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1018
1019
1020
1025
1026
1028
1030
1032
1033
1036
1037
1039
1040
1042
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1051
1053
1054

Total: 866

Name

Meirion Roberts
Coral Davies
James Saunders
Genders John
Stephen Littlehales
Ryan Geraghty
Darron Mercer
Martin Hitchen
Gary Stather
Der Aust
Ryan Lockett
Daniel Hynes
Charlotte Spencer
Daniel Monks
Douglas Moodie
Graeme Worthington
Cosmin Lulciuc
Richard Mumby
Nick Christie
Cameron Sibbald
Neil James
Tom Fotheringham
Mark Walsh
Adam Boutwell
Charlie Norris
Liam Chartan
Karl Burgess
Jamie Costello
Adam Harber
Peter Williams
C Townsend
John Baker

Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

1057
1058
1062
1063
1064
1067
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1075
1076
1077
1078
1080
1082
1083
1087
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1098
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1109
1110

Name

Robert Edwards
Richard Headen
Ceiros Lewis
Martin Tyte
Jason Leeney
Antony Wright
Dan Avery
Andrew Fairest
Chris Bayliss
Tom Dawkins
Christiana Dosh
Dominic Curran
Adrian Treharne
Liam Donnelly
Richard Payne
Mark Hobbs
Andrew Fairest
Andrew Pritchard
Terry Brown
Martyn Bowers
Douglas Moodie
James Clark
Matthew Hodgkinson
Andrew Pritchard
Dominic Curran
Michael Urquhart
Joshua Rose
Richard Crook
Gavin Bushby
Noel Mcgrogan
Stef Young
Alex Harrison

Ticket No.

1111
1113
1117
1118
1122
1123
1125
1128
1130
1131
1133
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1141
1142
1144
1145
1146
1147
1149
1150
1151
1152
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1161

Peugeot 309 GTI Goodwood

Name

Stuart Higgins
Owen Allcock
Adam Harber
Steve Houghton
Michael White
lain Richards
Gareth Thom
Steven Ubych
Jonathan Nisbet
Andy Chapman
Paul Cooper
Gavin Sharp
Ray Begg
Ricky Upson
Eric Heacock
Steven Mead
Alex Whittle
Mark Williams
Emma Pilley
Alan Gibson
Joe Flood
Shaun Denton-beaumont
Matt Sims
Graeme Thompson
Dominic Curran
John Berry
Anthony Beaumont
Wayne Rogers
Mark Young
Chrisnorman84
Luke Webber

James Mcewan
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1162 Mark Maskell 1231 Der Aust 1278 Jackie Campbell
1163 Trigger T 1233 Ben Miller 1279 Katherine Staines
1164 Kevin Wood 1234 Sam Varnam 1280
1166 Andrew Doidge 1235 lan Ryder 1281 Mr Ron Luker
1168 Alistair Smith 1236 Michael Black 1282 Martin Tyte
1172 Martin Field 1238 Der Aust 1283 Joshua Banks
1174 Ceiros Lewis 1242 Marc Jones 1284 Kirsty Macritchie
1176 Scott Tait 1243 Lee Raybould 1285 Fraser Retson
1177 Carl Ellis 1246 Garreth Bull 1289 Arthur Mcmahon
1182 David Higgins 1247 Andrew Clarke 1290 David Abram
1185 Gavin Williams 1248 Wayne Smith 1291 Martin Tyte
1188 Charlie Norris 1249 John Tear 1294 Nick Reagen
1190 Der Aust 1251 Paul Griffin 1296 Michael Black
1194 Nicola Bedlington 1252 Marc Brion 1297 Meirion Roberts
1198 Andrew West 1253 Phil Richards 1298 Carl Warner
1202 Chris Blake 1254 Jordon Holdsworth 1300 Jonathan Smith
1203 Raymond Livie 1255 Harry Gimbert 1303 Jay Parks
1204 Andrew Brookes 1257 Paul Mcbain 1305 Shane Moss
1205 lanfoote01 1259 Lee Boyle 1306 Stef Young
1209 Mark Dodd 1260 Graham Cairns 1308 James Mcewan
1212 Arthur Mcmahon 1262 John Harper 1313 Nick Reagen
1214 Richard Parsons 1264 J Clems 1315 Luke Mackay
1216 Matt Bird 1265 Liam Meehan 1316 Alistair Hutchinson
1219 Darren Stone 1266 Simeon Jones 1317 Richard Little
1220 Stewart Morley 1268 Luke Wratten 1320 Mark Young
1222 Daniel Bliss 1269 Kevin Fullerton 1321 Josh Masson
1223 Mark Bridge 1272 Stephen Maver 1325 Stephen Armstrong
1224 Charlie Norris 1273 Martin Tyte 1326 Martin Hitchen
1225 Cheryl Oram 1274 Steven Munsey 1329 Ben Bowditch
1226 Pascal Carton 1275 Der Aust 1332 Der Aust
1228 Craig Woods 1276 Mark Bicknell 1333 Andrew Ormiston
1230 Craig Heavens 1277 Shaun Lamb 1335 Andrew Thompson

Total: 866 « Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm Page 8 of 10
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Ticket No. Name

1336 James Mcewan
1337 Adam Boutwell
1339 Peter Astin
1340 Steven Nuttall
1341 Lee Raybould
1342 Thomas O'brien
1344 Martin Belham
1345 Martin Tyte
1346 Alistair Smith
1351 James Mcewan
1352 Luke Young
1353 Sam Smith
1356 Andrew Pritchard
1358 Charlie Norris
1361 Michael White
1363 Emma Pilley
1366 Kev Davies
1368 Mike Thompson
1369 James Craggs
1371 Adam Sheffield
1372 Charlie Norris
1373 John Cleary
1374 Adrian Treharne
1381 Michael Mckinnell
1382 Mark Price
1383 Greg Chambers
1384 Duncan Gibb
1385 Andrew Hirst
1386 Adam Reynolds
1387 Der Aust
1388 Ben Miller
1397 Reece Hampton

Total: 866 < Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

1398
1400
1402
1403
1404
1405
1407
1408
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1416
1417
1418
1420
1421
1424
1425
1427
1431
1432
1436
1437
1439
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446

Name

Phil Rimmer
Warren Crampton
Andy Griffiths
Thomas Ashworth
Charles Medwin
Colin Chapman
Colin Chapman
Gavin Owen
Jon Davis
Mike Maddison
Liam Davies
Susan Dawson
Edward Pratt
David Millington
Lee Eynon
Niall Mcconaghy
Barry Powell
Tom Fotheringham
Neil Willetts
Barry Brown
Mike Maddison
Andrew West
Adrian Treharne
James Geddes
Peter Astin
Michael Gunn
Mr Jamie Brown
Barry Powell
Andrew Pritchard
Anthony Seedall
Sean Chapman

Donald Macleod

Ticket No.

1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1454
1457
1458
1459
1460
1463
1464
1467
1470
1472
1473
1474
1476
1477
1478
1480
1481
1482
1484
1486
1487
1488
1491
1492
1494
1496

Peugeot 309 GTI Goodwood

Name

Carrig Keenan
Brian Totten
Stuart Wiseman
Arron Palmer
John Duncan
Kenneth Neil
Martin Tyte
Charlie Norris
Steve Tickner
Mark Jones
Alex Whittle
James Craggs
Alastair Moore
Steven Reid
Tara Powell
Rich Holton
Nigel Campbell
Kieran Mcintyre
Steven Munsey
Daniel Hynes
Deec Dorrington
Neil Martin
Nik Davies
Adam Wilmott
Andrew West
Martin Tyte
Carl Smith
Robert Jones
John Ball
Graham Geekie
Jamie Griffiths

Charlie Norris
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Ticket No. Name
1497 Andrew Pritchard
1498 Mark Price

Total: 866 « Draw: July 3, 2022 9:30 pm Page 10 of 10



